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Interclubs Comité 56 D2 Féminin - ICD56 DF2 A
Classement - Division Féminine D2 A

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Reveil Laique Pontivien (56-RLP-1)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Badminton Pays De Ploermel (56-BPP-2)

Badminton Club Moréac (56-BCMO-1)
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Badminton Club Baldivien (56-BCB-1)

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
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0
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